Product information

400 SERIES-400 TW0140 (EAN 8422202001401)

400 SERIES-400 TWO0140

EAN 8422202001401

Technical Data

Housing Type

Fitting Type

Braking System

Material

Bearing

Diameter (mm)

Width of tyre (mm)

Plate dimensions (mm)
Distance between holes (mm)
Plate hole diameter (mm)
Offset (mm)

Overall height (mm)

Load

Unit Weight of the wheel (kg)

Volume (cm3)

Swivel

Plate

Wheel Brake And
Fork

Nylon(Polyamide
6)

Plain
50

20
60x60
46x46

51

72

50
0.248
349.92
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Black polypropylene castors. Especially indicated to support high-
loads up to 70 Kg.

Itis used in: supermarkets, display stands, furniture, stackable boxes,
stools, display cabinets, clothes racks, catering carts, hospital

equipment, sanitary furniture and drips.

TWIN-LEX 400: floor protection. Easy to move.
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To visualize the image with higher resolution and more

technical details, please access to the CAD section
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Brackets

Pressed steel bracket.Finish: glossy zinc plating.Fitting: plate and
bolt hole.Double ball bearing.Wheel Bearings: Plain
bearing.Avalaible with threadguards.
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